
Motocross of Brands Rd 1 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 88 SAVIOLI R. - Husqvarna 1:32.215
Miglior T.

1 2:12.372 11:30:48.215

2 1:32.752 11:32:20.967

3 2:33.300 11:34:54.267

4 1:32.215 11:36:26.482

5 3:32.950 11:39:59.432

6 1:41.404 11:41:40.836

 Po. 2 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Suzuki + 01.240
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.127 11:31:00.534

2 2:06.116 11:33:06.650

3 1:34.086 11:34:40.736

4 2:00.258 11:36:40.994

5 1:34.064 11:38:15.058

6 1:50.831 11:40:05.889

7 1:33.455 11:41:39.344

 Po. 3 - # 267 BERSANELLI E. - Yamaha + 02.205
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.849 11:29:54.335

2 1:52.405 11:31:46.740

3 1:58.496 11:33:45.236

4 1:45.126 11:35:30.362

5 1:42.905 11:37:13.267

6 1:34.420 11:38:47.687

7 1:53.337 11:40:41.024

8 1:35.792 11:42:16.816

 Po. 4 - # 323 ALBERTONI A. - Yamaha + 02.504
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.236 11:29:56.010

2 1:48.081 11:31:44.091

3 1:36.090 11:33:20.181

4 3:35.949 11:36:56.130

5 1:34.719 11:38:30.849

6 1:55.395 11:40:26.244

7 1:36.032 11:42:02.276

 Po. 5 - # 127 ULIVI M. - KTM + 02.849
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.890 11:31:06.747

2 1:37.001 11:32:43.748

3 1:51.339 11:34:35.087

4 1:35.789 11:36:10.876

5 3:43.271 11:39:54.147

6 1:36.667 11:41:30.814

7 1:35.064 11:43:05.878

 Po. 6 - # 21 LOLLI M. - Yamaha + 02.993
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.834 11:29:28.489

2 3:07.869 11:32:36.358

3 1:35.208 11:34:11.566

4 2:33.919 11:36:45.485

5 1:36.386 11:38:21.871

6 1:53.390 11:40:15.261

7 1:37.050 11:41:52.311

 Po. 7 - # 995 CALISTI F. - KTM + 03.620
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.467 11:30:39.603

2 2:02.947 11:32:42.550

3 1:35.835 11:34:18.385

4 3:24.245 11:37:42.630

5 1:56.112 11:39:38.742

6 1:36.918 11:41:15.660

7 2:26.391 11:43:42.051

 Po. 8 - # 700 TRAMAGLINO N. - Kawasaki + 03.746
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.453 11:31:13.417

2 1:37.371 11:32:50.788

3 2:15.465 11:35:06.253

4 1:35.961 11:36:42.214

5 2:23.495 11:39:05.709

6 1:36.564 11:40:42.273

7 2:22.068 11:43:04.341

 Po. 9 - # 207 FURLOTTI C. - Yamaha + 03.882
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.705 11:29:51.382

2 1:37.211 11:31:28.593

3 3:30.280 11:34:58.873

4 1:36.097 11:36:34.970

5 3:20.609 11:39:55.579

6 1:46.208 11:41:41.787

 Po. 10 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. - Honda + 04.033
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.244 11:30:09.576

2 1:51.550 11:32:01.126

3 1:36.248 11:33:37.374

4 2:05.300 11:35:42.674

5 1:38.101 11:37:20.775

6 2:56.600 11:40:17.375

7 1:38.041 11:41:55.416

 Po. 11 - # 725 GORINI A. - Yamaha + 04.214
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.275 11:30:51.668

2 1:48.545 11:32:40.213

3 1:36.636 11:34:16.849

4 1:36.429 11:35:53.278

5 1:53.850 11:37:47.128

6 1:37.766 11:39:24.894

7 1:37.275 11:41:02.169

8 1:54.479 11:42:56.648

 Po. 12 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM + 04.300
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.142 11:29:39.588

2 1:44.219 11:31:23.807

3 1:37.008 11:33:00.815

4 3:01.635 11:36:02.450

5 1:36.813 11:37:39.263

6 1:58.299 11:39:37.562

7 1:36.515 11:41:14.077

 Po. 13 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Husqvarna + 04.684
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.069 11:29:43.558

2 2:05.356 11:31:48.914

3 1:38.075 11:33:26.989

4 2:00.751 11:35:27.740

5 1:38.269 11:37:06.009

6 2:13.034 11:39:19.043

7 1:50.603 11:41:09.646

8 1:36.899 11:42:46.545

Fastest lap: 1:32.215 
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Motocross of Brands Rd 1 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Husqvarna + 04.824
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.851 11:30:15.937

2 1:47.867 11:32:03.804

3 1:37.476 11:33:41.280

4 1:58.696 11:35:39.976

5 1:37.680 11:37:17.656

6 2:42.517 11:40:00.173

7 1:37.039 11:41:37.212

 Po. 15 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - Suzuki + 04.897
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.364 11:30:31.768

2 1:53.709 11:32:25.477

3 1:37.112 11:34:02.589

4 1:49.193 11:35:51.782

5 1:44.061 11:37:35.843

6 1:37.547 11:39:13.390

7 3:23.583 11:42:36.973

 Po. 16 - # 447 COGO A. - Husqvarna + 04.912
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.391 11:30:08.604

2 1:48.503 11:31:57.107

3 1:38.571 11:33:35.678

4 1:54.825 11:35:30.503

5 1:38.354 11:37:08.857

6 1:50.233 11:38:59.090

7 1:37.127 11:40:36.217

8 1:55.620 11:42:31.837

 Po. 17 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda + 05.291
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.106 11:29:45.854

2 1:38.901 11:31:24.755

3 1:37.506 11:33:02.261

4 3:20.131 11:36:22.392

5 1:39.222 11:38:01.614

6 1:38.151 11:39:39.765

7 1:52.805 11:41:32.570

8 1:38.014 11:43:10.584

 Po. 18 - # 974 TAMAI M. - KTM + 05.400
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.369 11:31:17.941

2 1:37.697 11:32:55.638

3 1:54.131 11:34:49.769

4 1:37.615 11:36:27.384

5 1:56.907 11:38:24.291

6 1:44.262 11:40:08.553

7 1:42.082 11:41:50.635

 Po. 19 - # 115 LAZZERI L. - Kawasaki + 05.466
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.127 11:29:46.672

2 1:58.026 11:31:44.698

3 1:37.681 11:33:22.379

4 1:50.199 11:35:12.578

5 1:38.746 11:36:51.324

6 1:50.806 11:38:42.130

7 1:48.521 11:40:30.651

8 1:38.953 11:42:09.604

 Po. 20 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. - KTM + 05.729
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.624 11:30:00.741

2 1:38.035 11:31:38.776

3 1:52.733 11:33:31.509

4 1:38.524 11:35:10.033

5 3:18.695 11:38:28.728

6 1:37.944 11:40:06.672

7 1:38.353 11:41:45.025

 Po. 21 - # 383 HUDAK P. - KTM + 05.807
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.686 11:30:36.579

2 1:53.033 11:32:29.612

3 1:39.173 11:34:08.785

4 2:23.252 11:36:32.037

5 1:38.589 11:38:10.626

6 2:18.609 11:40:29.235

7 1:38.022 11:42:07.257

 Po. 22 - # 718 MUSSO D. - Husqvarna + 07.637
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.852 11:31:06.129

2 3:22.810 11:34:28.939

3 1:40.252 11:36:09.191

4 4:11.846 11:40:21.037

 Po. 23 - # 84 STORTI A. - KTM + 07.871
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.167 11:30:07.695

2 1:40.608 11:31:48.303

3 2:04.422 11:33:52.725

4 1:42.971 11:35:35.696

5 1:47.203 11:37:22.899

6 1:47.828 11:39:10.727

7 1:48.265 11:40:58.992

8 1:40.086 11:42:39.078

 Po. 24 - # 421 LUPI L. - Kawasaki + 10.127
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.342 11:30:23.226

2 1:42.551 11:32:05.777

3 1:56.237 11:34:02.014

4 1:42.531 11:35:44.545

5 1:43.480 11:37:28.025

6 2:51.851 11:40:19.876

7 1:43.077 11:42:02.953

 Po. 25 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. - KTM + 10.662
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.261 11:29:40.062

2 1:54.685 11:31:34.747

3 1:43.286 11:33:18.033

4 2:54.797 11:36:12.830

5 1:43.227 11:37:56.057

6 2:38.969 11:40:35.026

7 1:42.877 11:42:17.903

 Po. 26 - # 137 FONDELLI L. - Husqvarna + 11.666
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.372 11:30:33.529

2 2:21.580 11:32:55.109

3 1:43.881 11:34:38.990

4 2:07.750 11:36:46.740

5 1:44.181 11:38:30.921

6 2:25.395 11:40:56.316

7 2:17.320 11:43:13.636

Fastest lap: 1:32.215 
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Motocross of Brands Rd 1 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 27 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Yamaha + 12.451
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.666 11:30:27.314

2 1:45.755 11:32:13.069

3 2:10.322 11:34:23.391

4 1:45.162 11:36:08.553

5 1:52.124 11:38:00.677

6 1:44.693 11:39:45.370

7 2:10.539 11:41:55.909

 Po. 28 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. - Husqvarna + 12.929
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.103 11:30:17.182

2 3:29.015 11:33:46.197

3 1:45.267 11:35:31.464

4 2:17.178 11:37:48.642

5 1:45.144 11:39:33.786

6 2:32.803 11:42:06.589

 Po. 29 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Husqvarna + 13.788
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.003 11:30:52.239

2 2:17.505 11:33:09.744

3 1:46.016 11:34:55.760

4 2:20.501 11:37:16.261

5 2:32.349 11:39:48.610

6 1:56.018 11:41:44.628

 Po. 30 - # 54 MELCHIORI M. - Honda + 14.223
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.445 11:29:49.175

2 1:46.784 11:31:35.959

3 3:41.183 11:35:17.142

4 1:46.438 11:37:03.580

5 1:47.142 11:38:50.722

6 3:24.274 11:42:14.996

 Po. 31 - # 93 PARRINI T. - Suzuki + 17.968
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.593 11:30:16.676

2 1:50.183 11:32:06.859

3 1:50.260 11:33:57.119

4 1:50.808 11:35:47.927

5 2:22.245 11:38:10.172

6 1:51.444 11:40:01.616

7 2:02.791 11:42:04.407

 Po. 32 - # 231 VASCHETTO M. - Honda + 21.570
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.947 11:30:20.336

2 1:53.785 11:32:14.121

3 1:55.467 11:34:09.588

4 1:54.349 11:36:03.937

5 3:22.367 11:39:26.304

 Po. 33 - # 177 FALLARINI F. - Yamaha + 26.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.959 11:31:22.378

2 1:58.681 11:33:21.059

3 2:00.568 11:35:21.627

4 2:02.688 11:37:24.315

5 2:00.096 11:39:24.411

6 2:02.505 11:41:26.916

7 2:27.212 11:43:54.128

Fastest lap: 1:32.215 
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